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Sustainability Manager – Estates Directorate (1 FTE)
Contact: Stewart.Miller@glasgow.ac.uk

Energy and Carbon Manager - Estates Directorate (1 FTE)
Contact: Gillian.Brown.2@glasgow.ac.uk

Energy Advisor – Estates Directorate (1FTE)
Contact: Stewart.Caldwell@glasgow.ac.uk

Sustainable Laboratories Advisor - Estates Directorate (1FTE)
Contact: Rory.Porteous@glasgow.ac.uk

Travel and Transport Co-ordinator - Estates Directorate (0.8 FTE)
Contact: Viola.Retzlaff@glasgow.ac.uk

Arboriculture and Biodiversity Co-ordinator - Estates Directorate (1 FTE)
Contact: Stephen.McAnenay@glasgow.ac.uk

Cleaning and Waste Advisor – Estates Directorate (1 FTE)
Contact: Tom.Bryce@glasgow.ac.uk

Safety and Environmental Protection Advisor – Estates Directorate (1 FTE)
Contact: Alex.Shearer@glasgow.ac.uk

Glasgow University Environmental Sustainability Team (GUEST) Co-ordinators (X3) - Estates Directorate (0.39 FTE in total)
Molly Walker - Molly.Walker@glasgow.ac.uk
Thalia Groucott - Thalia.Groucott@glasgow.ac.uk
Meli Vasiloudes Bayada - Meli.VasiloudesBayada@glasgow.ac.uk

Glasgow University Environmental Sustainability Team (GUEST) Promoters (X9) - Estates Directorate (1.17 FTE)
Biodiversity: Marie Vendrome - Marie.Vendrome@glasgow.ac.uk
Sustainable Food: Madeleine Gomes - Madeleine.Gomes@glasgow.ac.uk
Sustainable Labs: Zoe Storm - Zoe.Storm@glasgow.ac.uk
Transport: Natasha Robinson - Natasha.Robinson@glasgow.ac.uk 
Bike Mechanic: Finlay Todd - Finlay.Todd@glasgow.ac.uk
Student Engagement: Hannah George - Hannah.George@glasgow.ac.uk
Community Engagement: Rosanna Campbell - Rosanna.Campbell@glasgow.ac.uk
Communications: Isobel Thomas-Horton - Isobel.Thomas-Horton@glasgow.ac.uk
Social Media: Fan Henry - Fan.Henry@glasgow.ac.uk

University of Glasgow – College and Services Sustainability Champions
Arts – Professor Minty Donald
Contact: minty.donald@glasgow.ac.uk

MVLS – Professor Peter Craig
Contact: peter.craig@glasgow.ac.uk

Science and Engineering – Professor Jaime Toney
Contact: jaime.toney@glasgow.ac.uk

Social Sciences – Professor Fabrice Renaud
Contact: fabrice.renaud@glasgow.ac.uk

University Services – Susan Ashworth
Contact: susan.ashworth@glasgow.ac.uk

Centre for Sustainable Solutions: sustainable-solutions@glasgow.ac.uk
